
 
 GROUP 19 electrical equipment  

 

Tomos reserves the right to make modification

 



 
 GROUP 19 electrical equipment

ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION

1  227435 Headlight cpl. - A35
2  227447 Headlight lens - A35
3  044701 Bulb 12V-25/25W BA20D
4  227448 Bulb holder
5 227449 Screw A3,5X32
6  031932 Washer 6
7 026690 Screw M6x16 (ISO 7380)
  233206 Front wire harness
- 230804 Rear wire harness
8 237129 switches left with cable
9 237130 switch RH with cable
10 232859 Switch screw M5x22 (black)
11 227191 Stop switch
12 213194 Rubber-ORIGINE: SLO
13 237179 horn
14 030040 Nut M6-selflocking
15 222639 Tail light cpl. - A35
16 044698 Bulb 12V-5W BA15S
17 044689 Bulb 12V-10W BA15S
18 213453 Tail light screw A3,5X45
19 208326 Distance tube (L=10,5mm)
20 219866 Distance tube (L=5,5mm)
21 219946 Vibration rubber
22 219868 Washer D8XD16
23 031925 Washer 6
24 219869 Nut M6
25 025353 Screw M6x20
26 236733 Voltage regulator 
27 031845 Spring ring B6
28 026693 Screw M6x30
30 1 232955 Trafficator FR with parts 17,32,33
30 2 232954 Trafficator FL with parts 17,31,32
31 1 232956 Trafficator RR with parts 17,32,33
31 2 232957 Trafficator RL with parts 17,32,33
32 230806 Trafficator glass
33 230807 Trafficator screw
34 031513 Washer D10,5XD21X2
35 031848 Spring ring B10
36 031110 nut
37 222428 Flasher relay-ORIGINE: ITA
38 222422 trafficator holder 
39 027264 screw
      
      
       
      
  

   1/1

 


